CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

ISIN: VGG2161P1403

Overview

2024/05/21 20:48:57

Price
1.20 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.83% (-0.01)

ISIN VGG2161P1403
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.18 USD (1,000)
1.20 USD (1,000)
1.14 USD

1.25 USD

1.09 USD

1.21 USD
1.158887 USD
682,302
790,520.46
1,968

175

WKN: G2161P140

8,750.00

7,500.00

£,250.00

5,000.00

3,750.00

2,500.00

1,250.00

0.00

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

hmi‘

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG2161P1403&ID_NOTATION=241471747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a271b988c20bf1e9aaf15b25832fe52d432345af4342fe503da541645a10e25d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60ce3b4e32015e104&time=1716404830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c7d7fe3b3cec4a8a2c52114b1d3cac750deadc5c151df746be2c0638f26e144&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca552635a1296ffeb&time=1716404830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f61c7654b6f5d587cc51f02bc0a17b81efed8217ef88f3bea08755060c7c8767&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6776b5233c0b59ce&time=1716404830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8197d15cd42478f64058156ac941250953d904631bcbc0cdf779914c870d2180&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f55f377d7ae4185b0&time=1716404830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6025598653cdba133ba03fad00323741ce47dfecc2489d2a09bae42a3e25a17&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d091cbc1a1d28a6a7&time=1716404830&tool=RSC

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Details

2024/05/21 20:48:57

Price
1.20 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.83% (-0.01)

ISIN VGG2161P1403
Symbol SXTC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.18 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.20 USD (1,000)
Open 1.14 USD
High 1.25 USD
Low 1.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.21 USD
VWAP 1.158887 USD
Volume (pcs) 682,302
Trading volume 790,520.46
Number of trades 1,968
Last size 175
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -37.63% -78.74% -99.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.73 -4.48 -633.79
Beta 2.87 1.87 2.32
Volatility 167.04  146.84  140.16

CESKAS

spofitelna

8,750.00
7,500.00
6,250.00
5,000.00
3,750.00
2,500.00 ‘
1,250.00 hmif

0.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.11 USD (828,211
1.15 USD (1,845,495
1.72 USD (1,238,893

2.88 USD (579,959

3.37 USD (2024/04/16
0.94 USD (2024/05/02
9.38 USD (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.94 USD (2024/05/02)

All listings for CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/21 17:31 1.006 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/21 19:08 1.044 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/05/21 20:48 1.20 USD
Munich 2024/05/21 08:02 1.138 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/21 08:01 1.06 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/21 20:30 1.068 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.01 5
0.79 1,968
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=241471747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403717120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319968133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406440377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324794106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380587896

CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CHINA SXT PHARMACEUTICALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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